
 

 

 

 
                                                                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ensemble                                  

Characters 
HHS Cast 

Travis                                     Elliot Lentz 

Lyle                                         Carter Scott 

Bickle                                  Dean Hoover  

Garvin                                Mason Powell 

Jeter                                  Zachary Vulgris  

Cowboy Bob Mason Powell 

Cowboy Bob’s Band 

Agastya (Gus) Narang  
Liam Oddis 

Braden Petit  
Ryan Scott 

Lead Characters HHS Cast 

Ren McCormack Noah Blythe 

Rev. Shaw Moore Elliot Vunora 

Ariel Moore Chloe Fox 

Supporting Leads HHS Cast 

Willard Hewitt Landen DonGilli 

Chuck Cranston Keegan Babinsack 

Rusty Adele Misejka 

Wendy Jo Abella Valenti-Baker 

Urleen Gloria Blythe 

Vi Moore Hannah Misejka 

Ethel McCormack Samantha Markey 



 

 

 

  

Only Speaking                              

Ensemble Characters 
HHS Cast 

Lulu Warnicker Emily Terrill 

Wes Warnicker Agastya (Gus) Narang 

Coach Roger Dunbar Elliot Lentz 

Eleanor Dunbar Abigail Vulgris 

Betty Blast Jada Walters 

Principal Harry Clark Mr. Walt Hanzlik                     

A Cop Joe Naviglia 

Featured Dancers HHS Cast 
 

Featured  
Dancers 

 
*Limited performance.   

Character role priority over 
F.D. when applicable. 

 

Gloria Blythe* 
Hannah Misjeka*  

Abella Valenti-Baker* 
Mikala Smith 
Natalie Stello 
Jada Walters 

Shanna Wolfe 

 General  Ensemble  

G.E. Soprano G.E. Alto G.E. Tenor G.E. Baritone/Bass 
12th Grade: 

Samantha Markey 
Abigail Vulgris 

Shanna Wolfe 

12th Grade: 
 

12th Grade: 
Noah Blythe 
Elliot Vunora 

 

12th Grade: 
Elliot Lentz 

Agastya (Gus) Narang 
Mason Powell 

 

11th Grade: 
Adele Misejka 

Abella Valenti-Baker 
Jada Walters 

11th Grade: 
Luciana Cirino 

Hannah Misejka 
Natalie Stello 

11th Grade: 
Landen DonGilli 

11th Grade: 
Keegan Babinsack 

Nevaeh Griffey-Gross 
Dean Hoover 

Zachary Vulgris 

10th Grade: 
Gloria Blythe 

Chloe Fox 
Melissa Mialki 

Emily Terrill 

10th Grade: 
Mikala Smith 

10th Grade: 
 

10th Grade: 
Carter Scott 

8th Grade: 
Annalie Sommers 

 

9th Grade: 
Luisa Petz 

Monse Petz 

9th Grade: 
Braden Petit 
Ryan Scott 

9th Grade: 
Anthony Baker 

Urijah Beam 
Liam Oddis 


